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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR2,JR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Mariotti1028
Emerald City

9.900 9.450 7.5007.800Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.300 7.8506.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 13.550 16.300 15.35015.750 60.950
Place: 9 1 5 1 1 

1 

Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi1033
RAL

9.650 10.650 6.5008.450Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.300 5.8506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.700 15.850 12.35016.950 59.850
Place: 4 2 2 11 2 

2 

Camiah Kuno1023
Empire Rhythmic Gym

9.400 8.100 8.3508.100Diff:
Exec: 5.650 6.500 6.3506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.500 15.050 14.70014.600 58.850
Place: 5 5 10 3 3 

3 

Irina Fesyun1031
IK Gymnastics

8.100 8.600 8.2008.100Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.250 7.1006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.300 14.300 15.30013.850 57.750
Place: 8 7 14 2 4 

4 

Ashley Wang1015
RHD

8.350 9.300 7.3005.950Diff:
Exec: 6.800 7.200 6.5506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.100 15.150 13.85016.500 57.600
Place: 14 4 3 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth Balikian1024
RAL

8.100 9.950 6.4008.150Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.350 6.0006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.350 14.400 12.40016.300 57.450
Place: 7 6 4 10 6 

6 

Emily Beznos1021
Burlo Gymnastics

9.100 10.150 8.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.250 7.100 4.7005.350

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 12.350 15.350 12.10017.250 57.050
Place: 12 3 1 14 7 

7 

Rachel Lu1034
Emerald City

7.900 9.100 7.8508.150Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.950 5.3006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.750 13.450 13.15015.050 56.400
Place: 3 9T 8 5 8 

8 

Kirin Kimura1029
Emerald City

7.200 7.750 6.6509.250Diff:
Exec: 6.050 6.500 5.3505.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.050 13.250 12.00014.250 54.550
Place: 1 13 12T 15 9 

9 

Sasha Starsky1018
Burlo Gymnastics

6.600 8.800 6.4007.800Diff:
Exec: 4.600 6.600 6.1006.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.450 11.200 12.50015.400 53.550
Place: 6 19 7 8T 10 

10 
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Simona Maciunas1019
M&N

8.300 8.050 6.6507.050Diff:
Exec: 4.550 6.300 5.8505.750

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.800 12.50014.350 52.450
Place: 11 14 11 8T 11 

11 

Caroline Lupul1030
M&N

7.300 7.800 6.4008.450Diff:
Exec: 4.000 5.650 5.1506.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.900 11.300 11.55013.450 51.200
Place: 2 18 15 16 12 

12 

Liza Odikadze1016
MGRA

7.300 9.400 7.3506.700Diff:
Exec: 4.550 5.500 5.7504.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 11.200 11.850 12.80014.900 50.750
Place: 18 16 9 7 13 

13 

Ava Khlopin1022
Isadora

6.850 9.500 7.7506.450Diff:
Exec: 4.600 6.000 4.5504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.450 12.30015.500 50.500
Place: 16T 17 6 12 14 

14 

Alexandra Bryukhova1032
M&N

7.950 6.850 7.2506.550Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.900 5.6004.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.000 13.750 12.85012.750 50.350
Place: 19 8 17 6 15 

15 

Mia Bukatar1020
Empire Rhythmic Gym

8.900 7.700 8.0007.600Diff:
Exec: 4.550 3.700 4.1505.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.850 13.450 12.15011.400 49.850
Place: 10 9T 19 13 16 

16 

Jacqueline Karlov1012
Isadora

7.700 8.550 5.7006.750Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.700 4.4003.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.700 13.450 10.10014.250 48.500
Place: 20 9T 12T 19 17 

17 

Lara Krivobokov1026
Philly Rhythmic

7.250 7.950 6.2506.700Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.400 4.8004.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.900 11.05013.350 47.750
Place: 15 15 16 18 18 

18 

Leah Gressel1013
RSGA

6.750 6.500 5.7505.850Diff:
Exec: 4.050 5.950 5.6005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.800 11.35012.450 45.850
Place: 16T 21 18 17 19 

19 

Christina Antonyuk1036
Vitrychenko

8.850 7.550 5.3506.700Diff:
Exec: 4.600 3.650 2.4005.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 12.200 13.450 7.45011.200 44.300
Place: 13 9T 20 21 20 

20 
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Zoe Anderson1017
RHD

5.750 6.550 2.2006.350Diff:
Exec: 5.200 3.550 5.9004.200

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 10.550 10.950 8.1009.500 39.100
Place: 21 20 21 20 21 

21 
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